
4K First Day of Summer School Monday, June 3

Doughnuts for Dads-Happy Father's Day Friday, June 13 (at drop off)

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Independence Day Friday, July 4

Last Day of Summer School, 4K 2024-2025 Wednesday, July 30

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Professional Development Thursday, July 31

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for In-Service/4K Teacher Workday Friday, August 1

Welcome New Students- First Day SC First Steps 4K and 4K Siblings + 2025-2026
Family Drop In

Monday, August 4

4K Staggered Start Group A-First Days
Tuesday and Wednesday

August 5-6

4K Staggered Start Group B-First Days
Thursday and Friday

August 7-8

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Labor Day Monday, September 1

4K  Only, PD Day, Classes Closed Friday, September 5

C.A.R.E. Academy Parent/Teacher Conferences Monday-Friday, September 15-19

C.A.R.E. Academy Fall Pictures (contingent on weather) Wednesday - Friday, October 1-3

4K Fall Break Monday-Friday
October 6-10

Halloween (kids may wear potty training friendly costumes) Trunk or Treat Friday, October 31

4K Classrooms Closed for Thanksgiving Break Monday-Friday
November 24-28

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed 
for Thanksgiving Holiday

Wednesday - Friday
 November 26-28

Holiday Community Service Project  Monday- Friday, December 1-19

Holiday Celebration Friday, December 19

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Winter Break (Tuition is due) Monday-Friday
 December 22-January 2, 2026

Annual Re-Enrollment Forms and Fee Due in Playground Friday, January 16

4K 100 Day Celebration Wednesday, January 21

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed Professional Development
SCECA Conference 

Wednesday, February 4 @ 12pm -
Friday, February 6 @5:30pm

SC First Steps 4k Closed-Professional Development Day Friday, March 6

C.A.R.E. Academy Spring Pictures (contingent on weather) Wednesday-Friday March 12-14

C.A.R.E. Academy Parent/Teacher Conferences Monday- Friday, April 7-11

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Spring Break Monday - Friday, April 6-10

Teacher Appreciation Week Monday-Friday, May 4-8

Muffins for Moms- Happy Mother's Day Friday, May 8

Spirit Week Monday, May 18-22

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Memorial Day Monday, May 25

SC First Steps Last Day of School Year/Graduation
Graduation held @TBA

TBA

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Independence Day Friday, July 3

4K Last Day of School Year Wednesday, July 22

C.A.R.E. Academy LLC
Schedule for 2025-2026 School Year   *Calendar subject to change*
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